3-JAW PARALLEL GRIPPER SERIES
3-Jaw Parallel Grippers l Dimensions and Technical Specifications
a
L;41.1
Tr'.1"1:.•
*00
'
Stroke Grip Force Operating

• High vibration environments
• Pick and place, part feeds
How To Order
Accessories
Sensor Accessories
REP-113
REP- 82
• • -11
(USB key shown
for scale)
REP- 63
Size
Base Model 63 Long Stroke Description Seals Description
REP 83 "Blank" Standard Stroke "Blanle Buna-N
\ \ \ \1 113I C Extended Stroke------.............1 V Viton' High Temperature
Stripper Plate Description
"Blanle No Stripper Plate
RC Stripper Plate
) ( ) ) ) ) )
Power Description Spring Description
P Pneumatic "Blanle No Spring
RE External Gripping
RI Internal Gripping
Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
NPN Inductive Sensor with M8 Quick Disconnect* All Models
PNP Inductive Sensor with M8 Quick Disconnect* All Models
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* All Models
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* All Models
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor (Short Barrel) with Qk Disconnect* All Models
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor (Short Barrel) with Qk Disconnect* All Models
M8 Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* All Models
M8 Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* All Models
Inductive Sensor Kit (Mounts 2 Sensors) 63
Inductive Sensor Kit (Mounts 2 Sensors) 83
Inductive Sensor Kit (Mounts 2 Sensors) 113
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
OISN-011
OISP-011
OHSN-006
OHSP-006
OHSN-008
OHSP-008
CABL-010
CABL-013
OSMK-105
OSMK-106
OSMK-107
1-4
1-4
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-4
1-4
1-2
1-2
1-2
DESTACCI GR-3JP-17 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
REP3 SERIESI
Specifications Units
Total Rated Grip Force F
@ 100 psi [7 bar]*
Total Stroke
[lbs]